# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company MURRAY LODGE NO. 23 OF THE FRATERNAL

ORDER OF POLICE, INC.

**Company ID** 0471196.09.99999

**Date Filed** 10/17/2007 4:07:58 PM

**Fee** \$4.00

### **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

407 POPLAR ST WILLIAM C. ADAMS III P O BOX 992 OVERBEY & ADAMS MURRAY, KY 42071 291 MAIN ST.

P.O. BOX 1419 MURRAY, KY 42071

#### **Officers**

President Kendra Clere P.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071 Secretary Angel Clere P.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071 Vice President Donald Bowman P.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071

#### **Directors**

DirectorKendra ClereP.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071DirectorJeff LilesP.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071DirectorDonald BowmanP.O. Box 992, Murray, KY 42071

### **Signatures**

Signature Kendra Smith Title President